11.-13.08.

26.03.

01.-03.04.

29.04.-01.05.

14.05.

26.-29.05.

Terminplanung 2022

Laufende Scheibe Bezirk Schwaben

Bayernkaderlehrgang
Bezirkskaderlehrgang Weitnau
Landervergleich Mellenbach
Landervergleich Elxleben
Bezirkskaderlehrgang Weil3ensberg

Landervergleich Walldorf

??7? Anlagentest/Bezirkskaderlehrg. Hochbri

24.-28.06.

22.-24.07.

05.-07.08.

12.-14.08.

22.08.

30.08.-02.09.

21.-23.10.

04.-06.11.

Bayer. Meisterschaft

Landervergleich Stemwede

BSSB Lehrgang Minchen DM Vorberelt
Landervergleich Neiden
Bezirkskaderlehrgang Weitnau
Deutsche Meisterschaft
Bayernkaderlehrgang

Herbstpokal Leipzig-Brandis

BSSB

Bezirk

Bezirk

BSSB

Bezirk

Bezirk

BSSB/Bezirk

BSSB

BSSB/Bezirk

BSSB/Bezirk

Bezirk

BSSB

Bezirk

Stand 27.01.2022



